Project PMP21440
Fitted Description Designator PartNumber Quantity Manufacturer PackageReference Value
Fitted
CAP, CERM, 0.1 µF, 25
V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0402 C1
GRM155R71E104KE14
D 1 MuRata 0402 0.1uF
Fitted

Header, 2.54mm,
10x1, TH
Fitted
Header(Shrouded),
2.54mm, 5x2, Gold,
TH J3 AWHW-10G-0202-T 1 Assman WSW
Header, 2.54mm, 5x2,
TH
Fitted
RES, 10, 5%, 0.25 W,
0603 R1
CRCW060310R0JNEA
HP 1 Vishay-Dale 0603 10
Fitted
RES, 0, 5%, 0.063 W,
0402 R2, R13, R15 CRCW04020000Z0ED 3 Vishay-Dale 0402 0
Fitted
RES, 10 k, 5%, 0.063
W, 0402 R3, R6 CRCW040210K0JNED 2 Vishay-Dale 0402 10k
Fitted
RES, 10 k, 5%, 0.25 W,
1206 R4 CRCW120610K0JNEA 1 Vishay-Dale 1206 10k
Fitted
RES, 100, 5%, 0.063
W, 0402 R5, R9 CRCW0402100RJNED 2 Vishay-Dale 0402 100
Fitted
RES, 36.5 k, 1%, 0.063
W, 0402 R7 CRCW040236K5FKED 1 Vishay-Dale 0402 36.5k
Fitted
RES, 1.0 k, 5%, 0.063
W, 0402 R8 CRCW04021K00JNED 1 Vishay-Dale 0402 1.0k
Fitted
RES, 12.0 k, 1%, 0.063
W, AEC-Q200 Grade
0, 0402 R10 CRCW040212K0FKED 1 Vishay-Dale 0402 12.0k
Fitted
RES, 49.9, 1%, 0.063
W, 0402 R11 CRCW040249R9FKED 1 Vishay-Dale 0402 49.9
Fitted
RES, 4.02 k, 1%, 0.063
W, 0402 R12 CRCW04024K02FKED 1 Vishay-Dale 0402 4.02k
Fitted
RES, 10.0 k, 1%, 0.1
W, 0402 R14 ERJ-2RKF1002X 1 Panasonic 0402 10.0k
Fitted
RES, 30 k, 5%, 0.063
W, 0402 R16 CRCW040230K0JNED 1 Vishay-Dale 0402 30k
Fitted
Test Point, Miniature,
Red, TH TP1, TP2, TP3 5000 3 Keystone
Red Miniature